City of Covington Parks and Rec Spring Soccer

Spring Soccer League - 1st/2nd Grade Boys Division Standings

° city of Contact: CURTIS CARLSON
COVIngton E: athletics@covingtonwa.gov

growing toward

Rank

greatness

Sports Hotline: 253-480-2489

Team

Kocharov - Closets by Design Neon Yellow
C: Yuri Kocharov

Marical - Closets by Design Purple
C: Israel Marcial

Norton - Closets by Design Tropic Blue
C: Chris Norton

Birkeland - Papa Murphy's Red
C: Josh Birkeland

Godfrey - Closets by Design Neon Orange
C: Jordon Godfrey

Padilla - Thunderbirds Forest Green
C: dante padilla

Woldeit - Closets by Design Black Bears
C: Aaron Woldeit

Porter - Closets by Design White
C: Eric Porter

GC

6

Wins
6

Losses

0

Ties

0

2

Points

12

8

W/L %
1.000%

0.667%
0.583%
0.500%
0.500%
0.333%
0.250%

0.167%

TPS
31

16

TPA

15

14

APPGS
5.17

2.67

1.17

1.00

1.50

0.17

0.00

0.17

APPGA
0.33

1.00

1.33

1.67

1.50

1.17

2.50

2.33

AMV
4.83

1.67

-0.17

-0.67

0.00

-1.00

-2.50

-2.17



1 vy Contact: CURTIS CARLSON
COVIngton E: athletics@covingtonwa.gov
Sports Hotline: 253-480-2489

growing toward

City of Covington Parks and Rec Spring Soccer

Spring Soccer League - 3rd/4th Grade Boys Division Standings

greatness

Rank Team

1

Sagen - Closets by Design Purple
C: Jenna Sagen

Morrison - Closets by Design White
C: Jason Morrison

Brown - Thunderbirds Navy Blue
C: Kyle Brown

Kelly - Closets by Design Carolina Blue Wildcats
C: SHANNON KELLY

Akiyama - Papa Murphy's Forest Green
C: Gabe Akiyama

Guy - Closets by Design Texas Orange
C: Chris Guy

Scott - Closets by Design Lime Shock
C: Brandon Scott

McArdel - Stephanie Hunziker Realty Black
C: Erin McArdel

GC

Wins
6

6

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

12

12

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%
0.667%
0.417%
0.333%
0.333%
0.167%

0.083%

TPS
17

21

TPA

20

APPGS
2.83

3.50

1.50

0.50

APPGA
0.17

0.33

1.00

1.17

1.33

0.67

3.33

AMV
2.67

3.17

0.50

-0.67

-1.17

-0.33

-1.00

-3.17



City of Covington Parks and Rec Spring Soccer

Spring Soccer League - 7th/8th Grade Boys Division Standings

1 vy Contact: CURTIS CARLSON
ng!nglgggn E: athletics@covingtonwa.gov
Sports Hotline: 253-480-2489

Rank Team GC

1 Wilk - Closets by Design Black Raptors 6
C: Steve Wilk
Jorgensen - Closets by Design Blue

2 g 6
C: Kermit Jorgensen

3 Frazier - Papa Murphy's White 6
C: Curt Frazier
Shaffer - Closets by Design Green Shark Attack

4 6
C: Jason Shaffer

5 Kasnick - Closets by Design Red 6

C: Dolan Kasnick

Wins
4

2

Losses

1

1

Ties

1

3

Points

9

7

W/L %
0.750%

0.583%
0.500%
0.333%

0.333%

TPS
24

12

21

18

17

TPA
23

9

20

16

24

APPGS
4.00

2.00

3.50

3.00

2.83

APPGA
3.83

1.50

3.33

2.67

4.00

AMV
0.17

0.50

0.17

0.33

-1.17



growing toward

Rank

City of Covington Parks and Rec Spring Soccer

Spring Soccer League - 7th/8th Grade Girls Division Standings
1 vy Contact: CURTIS CARLSON
COVIngton E: athletics@covingtonwa.gov

greatness

Sports Hotline: 253-480-2489

Team GC
Henderson - Papa Murphy's White 6
C: Sarah Henderson

Kelly - Closets by Design Purple Shooting Stars 6
C: SHANNON KELLY

Brensdal - Papa Murphy's Red 6
C: Tim Brensdal

Stratton - Closets by Design Navy Blue 6
C: Aaron Stratton

Talamaivao - Closets by Design Pink 6
C: Mike Talamaivao

Spriggle - Closets by Design Green 6

C: Tyler Venegas

Wins
6

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Points

12

10

W/L %
1.000%

0.833%
0.500%
0.333%
0.167%

0.167%

TPS
32

22

29

19

17

22

TPA
5

17

23

29

25

42

APPGS
5.33

3.67

4.83

3.17

2.83

3.67

APPGA
0.83

2.83

3.83

4.83

4.17

7.00

AMV
4.50

0.83

1.00

-1.67

-1.33

-3.33



City of Covington Parks and Rec Spring Soccer
Spring Soccer League - Kindergarten Division Standings

1 vy Contact: CURTIS CARLSON
ng!nglgggn E: athletics@covingtonwa.gov
Sports Hotline: 253-480-2489

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV

Hewlett - Closets by Design Purple

1 C: Kari Hewlett 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

2 Thompson - Closets by Design Lime Shock 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Danny Thompson
Akiyama - Papa Murphy's Red o

3 C: Gabe Akiyama 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

4 59var - Closets by Design Navy Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Kelly Sovar

5 G.uy - F:Iosets by Design Texas Orange 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Chris Guy
J. Bingham - Closets by Design Gold o

6 C: Jonathan Bingham 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

7 B!auman - Closets by Design Tropic Blue Sharks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Douglas Blauman

8 B. Bingham - Closets by Design Black 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

C: Bryant Bingham



growing toward

Rank

City of Covington Parks and Rec Spring Soccer
Spring Soccer League - PreK Division Standings

° city of Contact: CURTIS CARLSON
COVIngton E: athletics@covingtonwa.gov

greatness

Sports Hotline: 253-480-2489

Team GC
Godfrey - Thunderbirds Carolina Blue 0
C: Jordon Godfrey

Walker - CPR Black 0
C: Brian Walker

Talamaivao - CPR Texas Orange 0
C: Mike Talamaivao

Ironside - Thunderbirds Navy Blue 0
C: Jennifer Ironside

Williams - CPR Lime Shock 0
C: Lizzie Williams

Hill - Papa Murphy's Red 0
C: Steven Hill

Saelee - Closets by Designh Green 0
C: Darius Saelee

Lance - CPR Purple 0
C: Warren Lance

Adejare - Papa Murphy's White 0

C: Miranda Adejare

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



City of Covington Parks and Rec Spring Soccer
Spring Soccer League - Toddler Division Standings

1 vy Contact: CURTIS CARLSON
ng!ng;ggsn E: athletics@covingtonwa.gov
Sports Hotline: 253-480-2489

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV

Styles - CPR Neon Orange o

1 C: Tracy Styles 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

> Lgmos - Thunderbirds Navy Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Courtney Lemos

3  Thompson - Papa Murphy’s Red 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Danny Thompson

g Belobe Gl 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

C: Trevor Ralph



City of Covington Parks and Rec Spring Soccer
Spring Soccer League- 1st/2nd Grade Girls Division Standings

1 vy Contact: CURTIS CARLSON
ng!nglgggn E: athletics@covingtonwa.gov
Sports Hotline: 253-480-2489

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA

1 Lf)zano - Closets by Design Navy Blue 6 6 0 0 12 1.000% 13 2
C: Juliana Lozano

5 L9vell - Closets by Design Pink 6 4 2 0 8 0.667% 13 8
C: Kendall Lovell

3 T?mlinson - Papa Murphy's Green 6 2 4 0 4 0.333% 12 16
C: Torrey Tomlinson

4 Vance - Closets by Design Black 6 0 6 0 0 0.000% 5 17

C: Scott Vance

APPGS
2.17

2.17

2.00

0.83

APPGA
0.33

1.33

2.67

2.83

AMV
1.83

0.83

-0.67

-2.00



growing toward

Rank

City of Covington Parks and Rec Spring Soccer

Spring Soccer League- 3rd/4th Grade Girls Division Standings
1 vy Contact: CURTIS CARLSON
COVIngton E: athletics@covingtonwa.gov

greatness

Sports Hotline: 253-480-2489

Team GC
Moreno - Closets by Desigh Maroon 6
C: Niko Moreno

Talamaivao - Closets by Design Neon Yellow 6
C: Mike Talamaivao

Johnson - Closets by Design Red 6
C: Amy Johnson

Gingrich - Closets by Design Texas Orange 6
C: Matt Gingrich

Audett - Papa Murphy's White 6
C: Kurt Audett

Kasnick - Closets by Design Carolina Blue 6

C: Dolan Kasnick

Wins
5

4

Losses

0

Ties

1

Points

11

9

W/L %
0.917%

0.750%
0.500%
0.417%
0.333%

0.083%

TPS
20

16

15

11

TPA
8

12

9

12

10

15

APPGS
3.33

2.67

2.50

1.83

0.33

0.33

APPGA
1.33

2.00

1.50

2.00

1.67

2.50

AMV
2.00

0.67

1.00

-0.17

-1.33

-2.17



